
Bus Route Report for All Locations

Route ID: Green  Bus Number: Green  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Back Mallard & Lupine 8:10 AM 
Bald Eagle & Quill 8:12 AM 
Bald Eagle & Poplar 8:13 AM 
74 Bald Eagle 8:15 AM 
66 Bald Eagle 8:15 AM 
Cedar Waxwing/Brown Thrasher 8:16 AM 
Brown Thrasher & House Wren 8:16 AM 
44 Bald Eagle 8:17 AM 

Route ID: Green PM  Bus Number: Green  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Mountain Villa 3:25 PM 
Allamuchy School 3:29 PM 
Back Mallard & Lupine 3:38 PM 
Bald Eagle & Quill 3:39 PM 
Bald Eagle & Poplar 3:41 PM 
74 Bald Eagle 3:43 PM 
66 Bald Eagle 3:44 PM 
Cedar Waxwing/Brown Thrasher 3:45 PM 
Brown Thrasher & House Wren 3:46 PM 
44 Bald Eagle 3:48 PM 


